VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 93 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 93 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Plant Pest and Disease Control (53500)	\$3,252,110	\$3,127,110
Plant Pest and Disease Prevention and Control Services (53504)	\$3,252,110	\$3,127,110
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,096,839	\$1,971,839
Special	\$309,528	\$309,528
Federal Trust	\$845,743	\$845,743